é A-ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving School #2039
2188 Austell Rd. SW
Marietta, GA 30008
770-433-9233

Defensive Driving/ Driver Improvement Class
JANUARY 2020

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME

01/05/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
01/12/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
01/19/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
01/26/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
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=" please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any class, so we

suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early before class starts.

FEBRUARY 2020

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.

Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first

light and you will see our brick building on the left.
CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.comEmail: duiinfo@bellsouth.net




é A-ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving School #2039
2188 Austell Rd. SW
Marietta, GA 30008
770-433-9233

Defensive Driving/ Driver Improvement Class

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME

02/02/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
02/09/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
02/16/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
02/23/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any class, so we
suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early before class starts.

MARCH 2020

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TIME

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.

Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first

light and you will see our brick building on the left.
CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.comEmail: duiinfo@bellsouth.net




é A-ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving School #2039
2188 Austell Rd. SW
Marietta, GA 30008
770-433-9233

Defensive Driving/ Driver Improvement Class

03/01/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
03/08/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm

03/15/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
03/22/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
03/29/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any class, so we
suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early before class starts.

APRIL 2020
DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TIME
04/05/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
04/12/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.

Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first

light and you will see our brick building on the left.
CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.comEmail: duiinfo@bellsouth.net




é A-ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving School #2039
2188 Austell Rd. SW
Marietta, GA 30008
770-433-9233

Defensive Driving/ Driver Improvement Class

04/19/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
04/26/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm

" please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any class, so we
suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early before class starts.

MAY 2020
DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TIME
05/03/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
05/10/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
05/17/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
05/24/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.

Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first

light and you will see our brick building on the left.
CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.comEmail: duiinfo@bellsouth.net




é A-ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving School #2039
2188 Austell Rd. SW
Marietta, GA 30008
770-433-9233

Defensive Driving/ Driver Improvement Class

05/31/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
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" please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any class, so we

suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early before class starts.

JUNE 2020
DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TIME
06/07/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
06/14/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
06/21/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
06/28/2020 Sunday 10am-5pm
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=" please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any class, so we

suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early before class starts.

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.

Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first

light and you will see our brick building on the left.
CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.comEmail: duiinfo@bellsouth.net




